TMFD Series
Features Typical Application
■ ○  Application Fields
■ ・UPS
■ ・PV inverter
■ ・Air conditioner
■ Insulation class: B (130℃ ) ・PFC rectifier
■ ・Power Supply

MAX
Diameter
（φmm)
Dimension
DXH(mm)
MAX
Recomme
nd Base
Idc=0(A) Idc=Rated
No. P/N
Rated
Current
Idc(A)
Inductance(μH)
34x23 No.275
TMFD-05-0600 5 840 600 100 1.1 40x23 No.275
TMFD-05-0450 5 700 450 100 1.0
45x29 No.163
TMFD-10-0110 10 170 110 26 1.0x2 34x23 No.275
TMFD-05-0700 5 970 700 100 1.2
45x29 No.163
TMFD-10-0370 10 600 370 50 1.1x2 52x30 No.265
TMFD-10-0250 10 360 250 35 1.1x2
34x25 No.275
TMFD-15-0180 15 320 180 25 1.1x3 52x30 No.265
TMFD-15-0035 15 50 35 9 1.0x3
52x34 No.265
TMFD-20-0020 20 28 20 6 1.0x4 34x25 No.275
TMFD-15-0250 15 430 250 30 1.1x3
40x28 No.275
TMFD-20-0125 20 210 125 16 1.1x4 52x34 No.265
TMFD-20-0042 20 60 42 9 1.0x4
Tamura Corporation
SOLDERING
H D
1.